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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
09.11.2024 - 17:58 Results
Meet Records 25.75 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 15-16 year 25.75 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB Skopje 19.11.2022
Meet Records, 13-14 year 27.90 JOVANOVIC, Luka SRB Skopje 13.11.2021
Meet Records, 11-12 year 32.61 MAJCEN, Taj SLO Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 34.82 MITIC, Slavisa SRB Skopje 19.11.2022

Limit : 45.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 38.83 184
25m: 19.01 19.01 50m: 38.83 19.82

2. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 39.71 172
25m: 19.36 19.36 50m: 39.71 20.35

3. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 40.41 163
25m: 20.14 20.14 50m: 40.41 20.27

4. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 40.59 161
25m: 20.08 20.08 50m: 40.59 20.51

5. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 41.19 154
25m: 20.71 20.71 50m: 41.19 20.48

6. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.32 142
25m: 20.78 20.78 50m: 42.32 21.54

7. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 42.75 138
25m: 20.69 20.69 50m: 42.75 22.06

8. DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 43.38 132
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 43.38 21.83

9. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 43.44 131
25m: 21.10 21.10 50m: 43.44 22.34

10. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 44.82 120
25m: 22.07 22.07 50m: 44.82 22.75

11. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 45.20 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.45 22.45 50m: 45.20 22.75

12. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.07 110
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.42 21.42 50m: 46.07 24.65

13. LUTAJ, Martin 15 Te Stela 49.10 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.85 22.85 50m: 49.10 26.25
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 51.38 79
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.05 26.05 50m: 51.38 25.33

15. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.54 78
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.01 24.01 50m: 51.54 27.53

16. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 52.34 75
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.80 25.80 50m: 52.34 26.54

17. SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela 52.97 72
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

18. AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 56.70 59
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.66 26.66 50m: 56.70 30.04

19. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 58.27 54
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 28.25 28.25 50m: 58.27 30.02

DSQ AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.83
25m: 21.44 21.44 50m: 44.83 23.39

D - 2012 - 2013

1. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela 35.48 242
25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 35.48 17.72

2. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 36.26 226
25m: 17.88 17.88 50m: 36.26 18.38

3. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 Beta Sharks 36.27 226
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 36.27 18.04

4. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.97 213
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 36.97 19.18

5. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.49 205
25m: 18.59 18.59 50m: 37.49 18.90

6. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 38.36 191
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 38.36 19.66

7. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.93 183
25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 38.93 19.75

8. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 39.49 175
25m: 19.35 19.35 50m: 39.49 20.14
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

9. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 39.79 171
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 39.79 19.63

10. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 40.70 160
25m: 20.19 20.19 50m: 40.70 20.51

11. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 43.38 132
25m: 21.08 21.08 50m: 43.38 22.30

12. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 43.54 130
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 43.54 21.85

13. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 44.19 125
25m: 21.26 21.26 50m: 44.19 22.93

14. TAHO, Alis 12 Tirana 44.41 123
25m: 21.93 21.93 50m: 44.41 22.48

15. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:01.31 46
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 30.95 30.95 50m: 1:01.31 30.36

C - 2010 - 2011

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 28.67 458
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 28.67 14.17

2. ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.16 435
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 29.16 14.33

3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.62 415
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.62 15.00

4. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 30.08 397
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 30.08 15.09

5. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 32.76 307
25m: 16.23 16.23 50m: 32.76 16.53

6. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.54 286
25m: 16.60 16.60 50m: 33.54 16.94

7. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 33.82 279
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 33.82 16.97

8. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 33.88 277
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 33.88 17.03

9. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.11 249
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.11 17.99

10. DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step 35.85 234
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 35.85 17.77

11. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.10 229
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 36.10 17.76
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, C - 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

12. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 36.29 226
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 36.29 18.21

13. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 36.98 213
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 36.98 18.36

14. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 37.88 198
25m: 18.30 18.30 50m: 37.88 19.58

15. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 39.32 177
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.32 20.03

16. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 39.60 174
25m: 19.87 19.87 50m: 39.60 19.73

17. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 40.85 158
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 40.85 20.41

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 34.42
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 34.42 17.38

B - 2008 - 2009

1. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 27.93 496
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 27.93 13.97

2. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 28.47 468
25m: 14.30 14.30 50m: 28.47 14.17

3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.68 458
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 28.68 14.44

4. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 29.14 436
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 29.14 14.51

5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 29.59 417
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 29.59 14.70

6. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 29.68 413
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 29.68 14.75

7. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 29.71 412
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 29.71 14.79

8. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 30.67 374
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 30.67 15.50

9. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 31.36 350
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 31.36 15.87

10. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 31.64 341
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.64 15.82

11. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 32.32 320
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 32.32 16.03
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Boys, 50m Backstroke, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

12. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 32.49 315
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.49 16.14

13. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 33.40 290
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 33.40 16.79

14. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 33.73 281
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.73 16.92

SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 33.73 281
25m: 16.47 16.47 50m: 33.73 17.26

16. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 35.19 248
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 35.19 18.01

17. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 35.63 238
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.63 17.97

18. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 35.69 237
25m: 18.10 18.10 50m: 35.69 17.59

19. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.12 229
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 36.12 18.51

A - Absolute

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Jug 26.23 598
25m: 12.99 12.99 50m: 26.23 13.24

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 26.24 598
25m: 13.17 13.17 50m: 26.24 13.07

3. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp-Banja Luka 26.88 556
25m: 13.46 13.46 50m: 26.88 13.42

4. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Aqua Pro 27.31 530
25m: 13.68 13.68 50m: 27.31 13.63

5. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Plivacki Savez Beograda 27.77 504
25m: 13.77 13.77 50m: 27.77 14.00

6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 27.87 499
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 27.87 14.09

7. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp-Banja Luka 27.88 498
25m: 13.83 13.83 50m: 27.88 14.05

8. ALLARAJ, Lajdi 09 Partizani 27.93 496
25m: 13.96 13.96 50m: 27.93 13.97

9. DANIEL, Danja 07 Te Stela 28.04 490
25m: 13.85 13.85 50m: 28.04 14.19

10. HOXHA, Klint 09 Te Stela 28.47 468
25m: 14.30 14.30 50m: 28.47 14.17
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

11. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 28.67 458
25m: 14.50 14.50 50m: 28.67 14.17

12. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.68 458
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 28.68 14.44

13. CAMPA, Tobija 08 PK Ribnica 29.14 436
25m: 14.63 14.63 50m: 29.14 14.51

14. ELEK, Ognjen 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.16 435
25m: 14.83 14.83 50m: 29.16 14.33

15. CELIK, Egehan 07 Galatasaray 29.27 431
25m: 14.64 14.64 50m: 29.27 14.63

16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 29.59 417
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 29.59 14.70

17. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 29.62 415
25m: 14.62 14.62 50m: 29.62 15.00

18. SELIMI, Dart 08 Tirana 29.68 413
25m: 14.93 14.93 50m: 29.68 14.75

19. VAVTAR, Aljaz 08 PK Ribnica 29.71 412
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 29.71 14.79

20. AMBROZIC, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 30.08 397
25m: 14.99 14.99 50m: 30.08 15.09

21. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Sc Step 30.21 392
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 30.21 15.19

22. KAPEDAI, Zhoel 09 Tirana 30.67 374
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 30.67 15.50

23. KOK, Emir 06 Galatasaray 30.85 368
25m: 15.56 15.56 50m: 30.85 15.29

24. MEHOLLI, Jon 08 SC Delfini 31.36 350
25m: 15.49 15.49 50m: 31.36 15.87

25. VUKANOVIC, Dusan 07 Aquqtic Verde 31.50 345
25m: 15.61 15.61 50m: 31.50 15.89

26. CATRINAR, Alexander 08 Partizani 31.64 341
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.64 15.82

27. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 31.69 339
25m: 15.90 15.90 50m: 31.69 15.79

28. TOPI, Dastin 07 Tirana 31.98 330
25m: 16.06 16.06 50m: 31.98 15.92

29. GUNKA, Lukas 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 32.32 320
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 32.32 16.03
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

30. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 Tirana 32.44 316
25m: 16.11 16.11 50m: 32.44 16.33

31. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp-Banja Luka 32.46 316
25m: 15.87 15.87 50m: 32.46 16.59

32. GJURCINOVSKI, Marko 08 PK Oktopod 32.49 315
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.49 16.14

33. OSTROSI, Regis 10 Tirana 32.76 307
25m: 16.23 16.23 50m: 32.76 16.53

34. MALINKOV, Nikola 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 33.40 290
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 33.40 16.79

35. MEHMETI, Erin 11 SC Zenit Sport Academy 33.54 286
25m: 16.60 16.60 50m: 33.54 16.94

36. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 33.73 281
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 33.73 16.92

SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 33.73 281
25m: 16.47 16.47 50m: 33.73 17.26

38. CVETKOVSKI, Blagoj 10 PK Skopje 33.82 279
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 33.82 16.97

39. DUSHAJ, Egid 10 Te Stela 33.88 277
25m: 16.85 16.85 50m: 33.88 17.03

40. LAKIC, Aleksa 06 Aquqtic Verde 35.05 251
25m: 17.50 17.50 50m: 35.05 17.55

41. RAHMAN, Ensar 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 35.11 249
25m: 17.12 17.12 50m: 35.11 17.99

42. JOVOVIC, Maksim 08 Aquqtic Verde 35.19 248
25m: 17.18 17.18 50m: 35.19 18.01

43. SHELNA, Nik 12 Te Stela 35.48 242
25m: 17.76 17.76 50m: 35.48 17.72

44. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 35.63 238
25m: 17.66 17.66 50m: 35.63 17.97

45. MAKOLLI, Jon 09 K.S.U. Otrila 35.69 237
25m: 18.10 18.10 50m: 35.69 17.59

46. DESKU, Diell 11 Sc Step 35.85 234
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 35.85 17.77

47. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 36.10 229
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 36.10 17.76

48. TEMELKOVSKI, Damjan 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.12 229
25m: 17.61 17.61 50m: 36.12 18.51
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

49. HOXHA, Leon 13 Te Stela 36.26 226
25m: 17.88 17.88 50m: 36.26 18.38

50. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12 Beta Sharks 36.27 226
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 36.27 18.04

51. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani 36.29 226
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 36.29 18.21

52. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.97 213
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 36.97 19.18

53. MANOV, Maksim 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 36.98 213
25m: 18.62 18.62 50m: 36.98 18.36

54. DAGLIOGLU, Mehmet Efe 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 37.49 205
25m: 18.59 18.59 50m: 37.49 18.90

55. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 37.88 198
25m: 18.30 18.30 50m: 37.88 19.58

56. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 38.36 191
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 38.36 19.66

57. COKAJ, Ledjon 14 Te Stela 38.83 184
25m: 19.01 19.01 50m: 38.83 19.82

58. DOKUZOVSKI, Kiro 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.93 183
25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 38.93 19.75

59. BLAZEVSKI, Josif 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 39.32 177
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.32 20.03

60. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost 39.49 175
25m: 19.35 19.35 50m: 39.49 20.14

61. CVETKOVSKI, Matej 10 PK Skopje 39.60 174
25m: 19.87 19.87 50m: 39.60 19.73

62. DEMIR, Kagan 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 39.71 172
25m: 19.36 19.36 50m: 39.71 20.35

63. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 39.79 171
25m: 20.16 20.16 50m: 39.79 19.63

64. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 40.41 163
25m: 20.14 20.14 50m: 40.41 20.27

65. POPCHEVSKI, Mateo 14 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 40.59 161
25m: 20.08 20.08 50m: 40.59 20.51

66. COCAJ, Ron 13 K.S.U. Otrila 40.70 160
25m: 20.19 20.19 50m: 40.70 20.51

67. MILEVSKI, Martin 10 PK Oktopod 40.85 158
25m: 20.44 20.44 50m: 40.85 20.41
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

68. OSKORUSH, Jakov 14 PK Skopje 41.19 154
25m: 20.71 20.71 50m: 41.19 20.48

69. EROGLU, Cagri 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 42.32 142
25m: 20.78 20.78 50m: 42.32 21.54

70. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 42.75 138
25m: 20.69 20.69 50m: 42.75 22.06

71. GUNKA, Jakub 13 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 43.38 132
25m: 21.08 21.08 50m: 43.38 22.30

DEMIRAJ, Omar 14 Partizani 43.38 132
25m: 21.55 21.55 50m: 43.38 21.83

73. ONUR, Andre Mengu 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 43.44 131
25m: 21.10 21.10 50m: 43.44 22.34

74. ILIC, Stefan 13 Dubocica 43.54 130
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 43.54 21.85

75. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 44.19 125
25m: 21.26 21.26 50m: 44.19 22.93

76. TAHO, Alis 12 Tirana 44.41 123
25m: 21.93 21.93 50m: 44.41 22.48

77. JOVANOVIC, Luka 16 Aquqtic Verde 44.82 120
25m: 22.07 22.07 50m: 44.82 22.75

78. HURSHITI, Jon 14 Te Stela 45.20 117
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.45 22.45 50m: 45.20 22.75

79. DEMIR, Yaman 16 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.07 110
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 21.42 21.42 50m: 46.07 24.65

80. LUTAJ, Martin 15 Te Stela 49.10 91
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 22.85 22.85 50m: 49.10 26.25

81. AVENTO, Riccardo 14 Aquqtic Verde 51.38 79
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.05 26.05 50m: 51.38 25.33

82. TURKMEN, Emir Ata 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 51.54 78
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.01 24.01 50m: 51.54 27.53

83. YUCEL, Harun Mehmet 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 52.34 75
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.80 25.80 50m: 52.34 26.54

mailto:www.youtube.com/@scskopje
mailto:sc.skopje@gmail.com


.               mail: https://www.youtube.com/@scskopje COMPETITION   .
sc.skopje@gmail.com https://live.swimrankings.net/41813/ SKOPJE OPEN 2024
Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Club Skopje-Skopje 10.11.2024 17:10 - Page 10

Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 15, Men, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

84. SHELNA, Loran 16 Te Stela 52.97 72
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

85. AKCAY, Atlas 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 56.70 59
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.66 26.66 50m: 56.70 30.04

86. BAGIT, Tugberk 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 58.27 54
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 28.25 28.25 50m: 58.27 30.02

87. DEDIVANOVIC, Vito 13 Aquqtic Verde 1:01.31 46
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 30.95 30.95 50m: 1:01.31 30.36

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro 34.42
25m: 17.04 17.04 50m: 34.42 17.38

DSQ AKCUBUK, Aras 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 44.83
25m: 21.44 21.44 50m: 44.83 23.39
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